CENTAMAX®-HTC
POWER TRANSMISSION
LEADING BY INNOVATION
CATALOG CM-HTC-02-08
Torsionally highly elastic couplings with high
allowable energy loss  for modern Diesel engines
Hochdrehelastische Kupplungen mit hoher zulässiger

Size SAE
J620 Typ A B C d1 d3 E F G L1 N1
Mass moments of intertia Weight Order Code
Grösse Massenträgheitsmomente Gewicht Bestellbezeichnung
max. Jpri Jsec* m*
[kgm2] [kgm2] [kg]
5600
14 355 A 85 15,5 95±1
125
418
-1
11
– 105 175
0,2976 0,2854 32,5 CM-5600-HTC-14-x-95-xx
18 460 A 71 5,5 81±1 418 27 0,4925 0,2853 36,0 CM-5600-HTC-18-x-81-xx
10000
18 460 B 95 – 130±5
180
600
42 20 20
– 150 248
0,9234 1,0818 63,0 CM-10000-HTC-18-x-130-xx
21 530 A 93 23,5 130±5 605 1,7104 1,0818 71,6 CM-10000-HTC-21-x-130-xx
18000
21 530 B 141 – 200±8
180
680
65 18 15
– 200 248
2,8736 2,0072 110 CM-18000-HTC-21-x-200-xx
24 610 A 137 108 200±8 686 4,3051 2,0073 122,4 CM-18000-HTC-24-x-200-xx
30000 24 610 B 191 – 272±3 275 740 90 – 12 250 395 5,1534 7,0405 220 CM-30000-HTC-24-x-250-xx
Dimensions in [mm]
x Shore hardness (state with order)
xx Finished bore (state with order)
* Values are based on max. bore
Maße in [mm]
x Shorehärte bei Bestellung angeben
xx Fertigbohrung bei Bestellung angeben
* Werte basieren auf max. Fertigbohrung
SAE
J620 DA DT Z S
14 355 466,7 438,2 8x45° 13
16 405 517,5 489 8x45° 13
18 460 571,5 542,9 6x60° 17
21 530 673,1 641,4 12x30° 17
24 610 733,42 692,2 12x30° 20
We reserve the right to amend any dimensions or detail specified or illus-
trated in this publication without notice and without  incurring any obligation
to provide such modification to such couplings previously delivered. Please
ask for an application drawing and current data before making a detailed
coupling selection.
We would like to draw your attention to the need of preventing accidents or
injury. No safety guards are included in our supply.
This document has legal protection according ISO 16016.
Wir behalten uns vor, die Maße, die technischen Daten und die Konstruktion
zu ändern; alle Angaben dieses Kataloges sind unverbindlich. Fragen Sie bitte
nach verbindlichen Einbauzeichnungen und Daten, wenn Sie eine Kupplung
einplanen.
Wir verweisen auf die rechtlichen Vorschriften für die Unfallverhütung. Even-
tuell vorzunehmende Abdeckungen oder dergleichen gehören nicht zu unse-
rem Lieferumfang.
Diese technische Unterlage hat gesetzlichen Schutz nach ISO 16016.
This leaflet is an addition to the CENTAMAX main catalogue.
Dieses Dokument ist eine Ergänzung zum CENTAMAX Hauptkatalog.
Bergische Strasse 7
42781 Haan/Germany
+49-2129-9120  Phone